## DINESHKUMAR R RAVAL

Juni mill ni chali, Siddhapur, Patan, Gujarat - 384151

Date: 10/10/2016

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Dept. of Corporate Services
14th Floor, Rotunda Building,
Sir P. J. Tower, Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

(Egs18x12 7115 5101)

RavalDineshkumarRavishankar

Encl: As above.

## DISCLOSURES UNDER REGULATION 29(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Aviva Industries Limited		
2.	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Raval Dineshkumar Ravishankar		
3.	and and a solongo to	No		
	Promoter/Promoter group		¥	
4.	where	BSE Ltd	, 334233443 2 8524 3 2 2	8
	the shares of TC are Listed			
5.	or acquisition /	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.
	disposal/holding of shares/voting		share/voting capital	total diluted share/voting
	rights/holding of the Acquirer and PAC		wherever applicable	capital of the TC (*)
Bef	ore the disposal under consideration, holding			
of:	,	J		_
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	86,653	5.78%	5.78%
b)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	shares			
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to	5		
	receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
	TC (specify holding in each category)		,	
Total (a+b+c)		86,653	5.78%	5.78%
Deta	ails of sale	1		
a)	Shares carrying voting rights sold	34,653	2.31%	2.31%
b)	VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	shares		Steri	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to			. 22
Δ.	receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
	TC (specify holding in each category)		, ,	
	acquired/sold	*:	-	-
Total (a+b+c)		34,653	2.31%	2.31%

A C:	.1 1 1 1 1 1				
Afte	r the sale, holding of:			, ,	
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	52,000	3.47%	3.47%	
b)	VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	N.A.	N.A.	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	N.A.	N.A.	
32	instrument that entitles the acquirer to				
	receive shares carrying voting rights in the			y - y-	
	TC (specify holding in each category) after				
	acquisition				
Total (a+b+c)		52,000	3.47%	3.47%	
6.	Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market	Open Market			
	/ public issue / rights issue /preferential				
	allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)				
7.	Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt	23 <sup>rd</sup> April, 2015			
	of intimation of allotment of—shares,				
	whichever is applicable				
8.	Equity share capital / total voting capital of	Rs. 1,49,90,000 /- consisting of 14,99,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each			
	the TC before the said acquisition/sale				
9.	Equity share capital/ total voting capital of	Rs. 1,49,90,000 /- consisting of 14,99,000			
	the TC after the said acquisition/sale	Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each			
10.	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	Rs. 1,49,90,000 /- consisting of 14,99,000			
	after the said acquisition/sale	Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each			

## Note:

(\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

हिनेश क्षांत्र भार यादात

Raval Dineshkumar Ravishankar

Date: 10/10/2016

Place: Siddhpur, Patan